Individual Best Times (All Time)

Siobhan Chou - (903901) - Bromley SC - 400 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
5:00.94
5:02.25
5:02.91
5:05.57
5:10.88
5:12.79
5:13.27
5:14.30
5:16.96
5:28.32
5:42.38
5:45.22

5:46.13

Swims in Date Order

Time
5:02.25
5:00.94
5:05.57
5:13.27
5:02.91
5:12.79
5:14.30
5:10.88
5:16.96

5:28.32
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

454
448
445
433
411
404
402
398
388
349
308
300
298

WA Pts

448
454
433
402
445
404
398
411
388
349

Round

T

I M

Round

F

m M I

T

Date

17112116
24/06/17
09/07/16
27/11/116
21/03/15
05/12/15
05/11/16
23/10/15
04/01/15
17/10/14
08/11/13
02/02/14
05/01/14

Date

24/06/17
17/12/16
27/11/116
05/11/16
09/07/16
05/12/15
23/10/15
21/03/15
04/01/15
17/10/14

Meet

Bromley Christmas Gold Open Meet 2016

Bromley Club Championships 2017

Bromley Club Championships

Bexley Short Course Meet

Croydon Borough SA Annual Champs & Age Group
Gravesend & Northfleet Open Meet 2015

DDSC & EDSC Fireworks Meet 2016

Bromley Club Championships

Bexley Short Course Open Meet

Croydon Amphibians SC Club Championships 2014
Croydon Amphibian Club Championships

Atlantis Horsham 2014 Chaser Open Meet

Bexley Short Course Open Meet

Meet

Bromley Club Championships 2017

Bromley Christmas Gold Open Meet 2016

Bexley Short Course Meet

DDSC & EDSC Fireworks Meet 2016

Bromley Club Championships

Gravesend & Northfleet Open Meet 2015

Bromley Club Championships

Croydon Borough SA Annual Champs & Age Group
Bexley Short Course Open Meet

Croydon Amphibians SC Club Championships 2014

Venue

Bromley
Beckenham
Croydon
Bexleyheath
South Croydon
Gillingham
Bexleyheath
Beckenham
Bexleyheath
Croydon
Croydon
Horsham

Bexleyheath

Venue

Beckenham
Bromley
Bexleyheath
Bexleyheath
Croydon
Gillingham
Beckenham
South Croydon
Bexleyheath

Croydon

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Bromley
Bromley
Bromley
Bromley

Croydon Amph

Bromley
Bromley
Croydon Amph
Croydon Amph
Croydon Amph
Croydon Amph

Croydon Amph

Club Swam Under

Bromley
Bromley
Bromley
Bromley

Bromley

Bromley
Croydon Amph
Croydon Amph

Croydon Amph

Level

Level

B S *> B ¢S B V)

3
4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2

5:45.22 300 F 02/02/14  Atlantis Horsham 2014 Chaser Open Meet Horsham Croydon Amph 2
5:46.13 298 H 05/01/14 Bexley Short Course Open Meet Bexleyheath Croydon Amph 3
5:42.38 308 F 08/11/13 Croydon Amphibian Club Championships Croydon Croydon Amph 4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



