Individual Best Times (All Time)

Siobhan Chou - (903901) - Bromley SC - 400 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
5:00.94	454	F	17/12/16	Bromley Christmas Gold Open Meet 2016	Bromley	Bromley	3
5:02.25	448	F	24/06/17	Bromley Club Championships 2017	Beckenham	Bromley	4
5:02.91	445	F	09/07/16	Bromley Club Championships	Croydon	Bromley	4
5:05.57	433	Н	27/11/16	Bexley Short Course Meet	Bexleyheath	Bromley	3
5:10.88	411	F	21/03/15	Croydon Borough SA Annual Champs & Age Group	South Croydon	Croydon Amph	4
5:12.79	404	Н	05/12/15	Gravesend & Northfleet Open Meet 2015	Gillingham		3
5:13.27	402	F	05/11/16	DDSC & EDSC Fireworks Meet 2016	Bexleyheath	Bromley	3
5:14.30	398	F	23/10/15	Bromley Club Championships	Beckenham	Bromley	4
5:16.96	388	Н	04/01/15	Bexley Short Course Open Meet	Bexleyheath	Croydon Amph	3
5:28.32	349	F	17/10/14	Croydon Amphibians SC Club Championships 2014	Croydon	Croydon Amph	4
5:42.38	308	F	08/11/13	Croydon Amphibian Club Championships	Croydon	Croydon Amph	4
5:45.22	300	F	02/02/14	Atlantis Horsham 2014 Chaser Open Meet	Horsham	Croydon Amph	2
5:46.13	298	Н	05/01/14	Bexley Short Course Open Meet	Bexleyheath	Croydon Amph	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
5:02.25	448	F	24/06/17	Bromley Club Championships 2017	Beckenham	Bromley	4
5:00.94	454	F	17/12/16	Bromley Christmas Gold Open Meet 2016	Bromley	Bromley	3
5:05.57	433	Н	27/11/16	Bexley Short Course Meet	Bexleyheath	Bromley	3
5:13.27	402	F	05/11/16	DDSC & EDSC Fireworks Meet 2016	Bexleyheath	Bromley	3
5:02.91	445	F	09/07/16	Bromley Club Championships	Croydon	Bromley	4
5:12.79	404	Н	05/12/15	Gravesend & Northfleet Open Meet 2015	Gillingham		3
5:14.30	398	F	23/10/15	Bromley Club Championships	Beckenham	Bromley	4
5:10.88	411	F	21/03/15	Croydon Borough SA Annual Champs & Age Group	South Croydon	Croydon Amph	4
5:16.96	388	Н	04/01/15	Bexley Short Course Open Meet	Bexleyheath	Croydon Amph	3
5:28.32 2024 Copyright	349 4	F	17/10/14	Croydon Amphibians SC Club Championships 2014	Croydon	Croydon Amph Powered By SPORTS	4 SYSTEMS

5:45.22	300	F	02/02/14	Atlantis Horsham 2014 Chaser Open Meet	Horsham	Croydon Amph	2
5:46.13	298	Н	05/01/14	Bexley Short Course Open Meet	Bexleyheath	Croydon Amph	3
5:42.38	308	F	08/11/13	Croydon Amphibian Club Championships	Croydon	Croydon Amph	4

Page 2 / 2